Product group
3
Low
pressure
	 Dimensions	 Flow	 Supply	 Connection	 Outlet	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 ØT	 rate	 pressure	 thread	 pressure	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 m3/h	 l/min	 max. bar	 G	 mbar		  €
Order example:
R01-415
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
	 pressure gauge	 Ø 63 mm, 0...60 mbar, G1/4		                                        MA6302-B6      79,00
R01-415
R01-319
R01-641R01-405 / -604
	Low pressure regulator	 R01supply pressure max. 2.5 / 16 bar,
non-relieving, 50 mbar factory-set
	 100	 44	  86	  1.2	  20	 16	 G1/4	 50	 R01-415	 30,00
	138	 92	 118	  3.0	  50	 2.5	 G1/2	 50	 R01-604	 74,00
	138	 117	 118	  9.6	 160	 2.5	 G1/2	 50	 R01-641	 84,00
	160	 133	 145	 19.8	 330	 2.5	 G1/2	 50	 R01-319	 205,00
	138	 92	 118	  3.0	  50	 16	 G1/2	 50	 R01-405	 58,00
G1⁄4 and G1⁄2
50 mbar
D
A
A
B
gauge
G1/4 gauge
G1/4
B
ØT
ØT
cross-section
inlet outlet
	Accessories, enclosed
3.02
LOW PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH FACTORY-SET OUTLET PRESSURE OF 50 MBAR R01
not for R01-319/-415
R01-604